RAPPORT SPORTIF

15-02-2026

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - PALAIS DES SPORTS AMNEVILLE : 74 RUE CLEMENCEAU, 57360 AMNEVILLE

Le 15-02-2026

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 14 présent(s) -36 10 présent(s)
-38 16 présent(s) -40 14 présent(s)
-42 12 présent(s) -44 16 présent(s)
-46 19 présent(s) -48 14 présent(s)
-50 13 présent(s) -52 16 présent(s)
-55 13 présent(s) -57 13 présent(s)
-60 16 présent(s) -63 12 présent(s)
-66 13 présent(s) -70 8 présent(s)
-73 15 présent(s) +70 13 présent(s)
+73 15 présent(s) TOTAL 116 présent(s)
TOTAL 146 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES

-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 YAHIA Lyana JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES 54 GRE FRA

2 CA'\gﬁ_\oli DA Valentine J.C.HETTANGE GDE 57 GRE FRA

3 VERY Lana U.S. BRIEY 54 GRE FRA

3 MUNSCH Chloe DOJO ENNERY 57 57 GRE FRA

5 WENDLING Nelly GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ 67 GRE FRA

6 AL NAWASREH Layal ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 68 GRE FRA

-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 FII?SFfJAE'\Ill[?)éICD)O Giovanna JC BAN ST MARTIN 57 GRE FRA

2 D(I:EA'\QSQ:;&A Louna MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL 51 GRE FRA

MESSAST Amani JC KANO HUNINGUE JUDO 68 GRE FRA

MARSE GUERRA Emma JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE 57 GRE FRA

5 MATHIS Lea JUbo CLUSECI:_(E;(S)MBEY LES 54 GRE FRA

GILLET Constance J.C.CONTREX 88 GRE FRA

KRIEGER Lucie CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM 67 GRE FRA

MENISSIER Eugenie SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52 GRE FRA

-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 CHIBANI Alyssa ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 51 GRE FRA

2 ZAIKH Maissa U S JCJARNY 54 GRE FRA

3 BACK Mathilde J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE FRA

3 RUH Melyna AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO 67 GRE FRA

5 LAMOULINE Jade J.C.CONTREX 88 GRE FRA

6 MATTEN Mila OLYMPIQUE C TROYES 10 GRE FRA

7 MAUPETIT Mathilde JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT 52 GRE FRA

7 NOIZETTE Chloe JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE 57 GRE FRA
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NOM
MATWIJIW
SCHROLLER

GRABENSTAETTER

SOUSA
FERNANDES

PLIQUE
LAMAUD
BOHL OBERLE
SALZE

NOM
CHAMBOREDON

TATUKHASHVILI

MARCHAL
HETKOWSKI
LEBOURGEOIS

DUPERRET
MARCHAND

BLAISON
KHERCHOUCHE

NOM
LEIBUNDGUT
DERREY
DURRMANN
FROMAGE
GWIzZDZ
THOMAS
LAMOUREUX
SECULA

NOM
SANTOS

CHEBRAOUI
FIORILLO

ATAMNA
LEDIG
DUPRE MORET
SAIDANI
WAECHTER
ARESKI

NOM
GHENIOU
GIGAND
RENAUDIN
TROPEL

NOM
FISCHER
AKACHA

ALEXIN
KABASU
MARCHAL
DEBERGH
BAUERLE
EIFFER

PRENOM
Anaelle
Mia
Noemie

Beatriz

Maylis
Luna
Zoaia

Julie

PRENOM
Maelys

Nini
Maely

Lilou

Maiwenn
Jeanne

Luce
Hind

PRENOM
Khadidja
Lilas
Hanae
Lili
Maelle
Louise
Elise
Chloe

PRENOM
Mallu

Eva

Liayh
Leane
Alice
Maissem
Manon

Ania

PRENOM
Mahera

Margaux
Melina

Naomie

PRENOM
Lea
Leyna
Ellyn
Tresorine
Charline
Auxane
Zoe
Jade

CLUB
JC CLOUANGE
JUDO 3 FRONTIERES
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JC BAN ST MARTIN

JC NEUFCHATEAU-CHATENOIS
ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE
ALSACE NORD JUDO
J.C.CONTREX

CLUB
JC BAN ST MARTIN

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE
STRASBOURG

JC DE SPINCOURT
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
SP.LOIS.ORNEL

JUDO CLUB JOINVILLE

AM GEISPOLSHEIM
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
JC BAN ST MARTIN
JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER
JC VINGEANNE
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
JUDO CLUB GOLBEY

JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE
JUDO CLUB BRUYERES

CLUB
JUDO 3 FRONTIERES

JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE

SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
UST HAYANGE
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
JUDO CLUB D INGERSHEIM
ASFR ARTS MARTIAUX

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
JUDO CLUB DE PHALSBOURG
L.C.AU VILLAGE
JUDO CLUB ST LEONARD

CLUB
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
J.C. MASEVAUX
OLYMPIQUE C TROYES
JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE
C.A. GORCY
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
ALSACE NORD JUDO

DEPT

57
54
67

57

88
68
67
88

DEPT

57

67

55
57
52

52

67
68

DEPT
68
57
67
52
57
88
08
88

DEPT
54

57

52
57
52
68
68
10

DEPT
68
57
55
88

DEPT
67
57
68
10
54
54
57
67

LIGUE

GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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NOM
FEGEL
GENY
RAVINEAU
GRENDOU
BROCHARD
MEUNIER
RAVIZZI

PHILIPPE

NOM
PIRSOUL
LAKSIR
MAGOMADOV
LAYADI
SCHWARTZ
LEFEVRE

FOULQUIER
URIBE

OUASSOU

NOM
LE ROUX
PLANSSON
SOMOR
RAMPAZZO
MAGOMADOV
MEGHICHE
KHAMKHADZE
BESSET

NOM
DEKHAR
LEIBUNDGUT

TACQUARD

MAUCHAUFFE
JOTZ
DIETLIN
THERON
LANG

NOM
LE MOAL
SCHAFFAUSER
OUALI
PAPASHVILI
KAIS LUSTAC
STEIB

ANUFRIIENKO

FABIAN

PRENOM
Enzo
Justin
Timeo
Salem Ayoub
Theo
Maxence

Gwenael

Raphael

PRENOM
Simon
Noham
Seyfullah
Nael
Lilian
Loic
Malo

Youssef

PRENOM
Axel
Andreas
Ambroise
Antonin
Islam
Ismael
Yoann

Dimitri

PRENOM
Noham

Qassim
Louis

Baptiste
Charly
Clement
Nathan

Timeo

PRENOM
Paul
Nils
llyes
Giorgi
Noham

Timeo
Matvii

Aurele

CLUB

J.A.ST AVOLD

CERCLE JUDO RIXHEIM

JUDO TAISO R.C.52
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

A JCBAYON

JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE

JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES
BELLES

CLUB
C.A. GORCY
CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM
ASPTT STRASBOURG
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
AM SUNDHOFFEN
JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL

DOJO MONTIGNIEN

CLUB
JC NEUFCHATEAU-CHATENOIS
OLYMPIQUE C TROYES
PUNCH NANCY
DOJO LEXEEN
J.C.HAGUENAU
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
DOJO REMOIS
S.A.V.VERDUN

CLUB
E.J BARONCOURT ETAIN PIENNES
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE
STRASBOURG

J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

CLUB
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
REMIREMONT JUDO
SPORTING MARNAVAL CL
JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
JUDO 3 FRONTIERES
LE DOJO ALTKIRCH

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG
NEUDOR

JUDO CLUB ASPACH LE BAS

DEPT
57
68
52
68
67
54
08

54

DEPT
54
67
67
68
68
51

51

57

DEPT
88
10
54
54
67
68
51
55

DEPT

68

67

57
67
57
08
68

DEPT
57
88
52
54
54
68

67

68

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
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NOM
NOWICKI
KVRIVISHVILI
ATTEBE
KAMARUDHEEN
FELLER
MAEDER
KEBDANI
DOSNE

NOM
PAVOT
DECKER
HASSAINE
KAMALI
SAGET
MARINESCU
KANE
BLOT

NOM
MATZ
BRICE

MOINON YOPA
NGATAT

DESCHAMPS
DEJOYE
KOEHL
FINCK
MURRAU

NOM
FRANCOIS
BIERRY
GWIzZDZ
PALIARGUES
MONTALVO

BAKANKEU
TCHAPA

AHMEDOV
LAJOUX

NOM
AOUDJ
BOUASRYA
BOUASRYA
ISSABAEV

JUDI

GOGOTISHVILI
IIRITANO
GOUGEON

PRENOM
Florian
Mate
Henri Jacques
Liam
Thibault
lanis
Karim

Manael

PRENOM
Geoffrey
Arthur
lias
Harry
Ivan
Eric
Alfa
Mathys

PRENOM
Samuel

Sacha
Kylian

Geoffrey
Souhail
Matteo
Maxime

Leo

PRENOM
Justin
Astor
Nolan
Gwenaeh
Gabriel

Harris

Kenan

Corentin

PRENOM
Amri
Malik
Amir

Tristan

Toren

Nikoloz
Yassine
Adrien

CLUB
FREYMING MERLEBACH JUDO
A.O.GAZELEC STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
ASPTT STRASBOURG
HAUCOURT JUDO
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT
J.C.CONTREX

CLUB
JUDO CLUB BULGNEVILLE
FREYMING MERLEBACH JUDO
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
HEINING JUDO CLUB
JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE
JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
JUDO TAISO R.C.52

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DE FOUG
JUDO CLUB FESSENHEIM

JC ESPERANCE

ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
JC CLOUANGE
M.J.C.DE BARR
KIMONO CLUB

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
DOJO LEXEEN
JUDO CLUB JOVICIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX DE BETHENY

ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
JC DE SPINCOURT

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
JC BAN ST MARTIN

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE
STRASBOURG

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM
JUDO CLUB HOMBOURG-HAUT
J.C AUDUN LE ROMAN

DEPT
57
67
67
67
54
68
52
88

DEPT
88
57
67
57
08
67
67
52

DEPT
54
68

10

88
68
57
67
08

DEPT
54
67
57
54
54

51

68
55

DEPT
68
68
68
57

67

67
57
54

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
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